
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

SAAC 1/12/2014

136

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 1/12/2014

141

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason100 51.61 2.732



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

SAAC 1/12/2014

136

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss95 67.6 2.012

8019 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 88.9 1.53

8018 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber NQ 92.22 1.475



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 1/12/2014

136

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Tux Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Hollis90 72.02 1.888

12035 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ NT

12026 Rosie All American Eileen Keegan NQ 74.45 1.827



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/12/2014

139

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Whisper Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 49.72 2.796

16036 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 72.78 1.91



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 1/12/2014

141

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Mya Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 1/12/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Dexter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres NQ 59.28 2.648



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 1/12/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 53.57 2.931

12023 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan90 66.35 2.366

12022 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 70.88 2.215



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

SAAC 1/12/2014

163

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli90 66.47 2.452

16024 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie100 41.82 4.017

20052 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker95 56.53 2.972

20051 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ NT

20063 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20053 Quick Border Collie Judy Zelenewych NQ 37.92 4.430

20049 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 43.21 3.888

20055 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 70.4 2.386

20061 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 82.36 2.04



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Jager All American Allison Mooney NQ 64.86 2.590

24020 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 86.47 1.943



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Caedi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Hollis NQ 55.25 3.041

8001 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss NQ 65.59 2.561

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 75.77 2.217



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 1/12/2014

173

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 49.57 3.490



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Sassie Australian Shepherd Michelle Morgan100 50.69 3.512

20001 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 51.55 3.453

20005 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 51.77 3.438

20002 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 54.07 3.292

20003 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 55.57 3.203

20006 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 57.09 3.118

20004 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 59.94 2.97



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Belle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sandy Madaio100 46.64 3.602

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 60.71 2.767

8005 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola NQ 48.11 3.492



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 42.13 3.988

12033 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 43.79 3.836

12015 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 44.39 3.785

12006 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 45.91 3.659

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 47.55 3.533

12002 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore100 50.57 3.322

12011 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 52.23 3.217

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 58.22 2.886

12030 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ NT

12003 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 40.39 4.159

12004 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 46.18 3.638

12032 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 46.41 3.62

12012 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 46.73 3.595

12005 Casey Cocker Spaniel Cathy Reardon NQ 47.12 3.565

12034 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 58.99 2.848

12031 Krissy Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 63.95 2.627

12014 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 64.59 2.601

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 66.38 2.531



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 1/12/2014

173

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 38.16 4.534

16012 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 41.43 4.176

16015 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 44.85 3.857

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 46.8 3.697

16007 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 49.2 3.516

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 59.61 2.902

16006 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 40.84 4.236

16016 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor NQ 43.98 3.934

20036 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 45.49 3.803

16013 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 53.13 3.256

16034 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 53.52 3.232

16005 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 53.6 3.228

16010 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 54.22 3.191

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 56.41 3.067

16009 Please Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 58.09 2.978

16050 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 59.2 2.922

16003 Pandora Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 59.51 2.907



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 35.77 4.976

20030 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 35.92 4.955

20042 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 35.92 4.955

20025 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza100 36.79 4.838

20041 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.02 4.562

20033 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 40.68 4.376

20032 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann100 41.47 4.292

20029 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 41.71 4.268

20015 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle100 41.76 4.262

20011 Jordan Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt 100 41.86 4.252

20021 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 42.92 4.147

20035 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 46.1 3.861

20008 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ NT

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20013 Arrow Border Collie Donna Deal NQ NT

20022 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ NT

20037 Breezey All American Jill Nestor NQ 35.36 5.034

20040 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 36.51 4.875

20012 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 39.23 4.537

20014 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 39.94 4.457

20072 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 41.99 4.239

20019 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 43.52 4.090

20016 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 44.93 3.962

20020 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland NQ 47.94 3.713



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 49.89 3.568

20027 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 53.11 3.352

20028 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 53.11 3.352

20018 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 53.11 3.352

20024 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 53.5 3.327

20023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 55.4 3.213

20034 Leviosa Whippet Lorie Crain  NQ 62.19 2.862

20007 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 64.49 2.760



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 38.66 4.604

24008 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 41.71 4.268

24005 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 42.9 4.149

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.47 4.095

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 43.94 4.051

24013 Koda Alaskan Malamute Pamela Renock100 47.63 3.737

24017 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner NQ NT

24009 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24006 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 38.99 4.565

24018 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 41.97 4.241

24011 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 42.8 4.159

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 45.32 3.928

24016 Jazzi Irish Setter James A Turner  NQ 46.74 3.808

24014 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 47.51 3.747

24012 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 59.36 2.999



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 41.08 4.333



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

SAAC 1/12/2014

136

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio95 65.94 2.062



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

SAAC 1/12/2014

139

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Dart All American Kristin Van Derpool100 41.58 3.343

12036 Kayden Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 59.51 2.336



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 1/12/2014

141

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John100 42.71 3.301

20065 Cajun Golden Retriever Jennifer Wiesen100 49.89 2.826

16029 Willis All American Sally Rojek95 35.81 3.937

16028 Morgan Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell95 68.8 2.049



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 1/12/2014

141

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Bryn German Shepherd Dog Amy Russell NQ 76.42 1.845



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

SAAC 1/12/2014

157

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Outty West Highland White 
Terrier

Laraine Moffa NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 76.95 2.183



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 73.12 2.298



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 51.63 3.448



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Zoe Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres NQ 70.87 2.371



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 1/12/2014

168

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 43.46 3.866

12017 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 49.83 3.371

8012 Kona Shetland Sheepdog Jayne  Lang100 51.16 3.284

8008 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 54.49 3.083

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter NQ 41.63 4.036

8010 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Teplesky NQ 44.41 3.783

8006 Tucker Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 71.63 2.345



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 1/12/2014

173

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 61.32 2.821

12016 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 66.34 2.608

12020 Chris Shetland Sheepdog Jayne Lang NQ 50.53 3.424

12019 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ 51.54 3.357



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Penny Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 40.12 4.437

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.68 4.376

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.69 4.27

16020 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 42.3 4.208

16023 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey100 53.21 3.345



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

SAAC 1/12/2014

178

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Newton German Short Haired 
Pointer

Lorie Crain  NQ 56.62 3.144

20043 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 58.59 3.038

20047 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan NQ 66.4 2.681

20045 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 72.2 2.465

20080 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 85.71 2.077



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 1/12/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SAAC 1/12/2014

104

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason100 30.24 3.439



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 1/12/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Tonks Papillon Sandra Haber100 38.43 2.602

8014 Benny Papillon Barbara Franchino NQ NT

8019 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 1/12/2014

100

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Rosie All American Eileen Keegan NQ NT

12029 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ NT

8024 Tux Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Hollis NQ 48.27 2.072

12022 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 59.04 1.694



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SAAC 1/12/2014

102

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Whisper Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover95 34.6 2.948



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

SAAC 1/12/2014

104

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Pic Bearded Collie Nancy Reich NQ 25.88 4.019



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

SAAC 1/12/2014

104

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Mya Vizsla Urszula Janicki100 23.54 4.418

24023 Melissa Borzoi Chris Danker100 27.53 3.778

20059 Jager All American Allison Mooney NQ 25.54 4.072



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/12/2014

130

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Adam Papillon Marcia Barss95 45.79 2.839

8020 Baxter Papillon Barbara Franchino NQ NT

8013 Dexter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres NQ 36.52 3.56



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 1/12/2014

130

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Bear Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joanne Smith100 35.97 3.614

12023 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 56.6 2.297



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 1/12/2014

134

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli87 45.01 2.977



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAAC 1/12/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.83 3.747

20051 Murk Bearded Collie Nancy Reich95 36.46 3.785

20052 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Samantha Honaker NQ 37.75 3.656

20055 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 43.37 3.182

20061 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 46.63 2.959



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 1/12/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Kensi Vizsla Mary Murray NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAAC 1/12/2014

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Tory Papillon Marcia Barss100 38.89 3.986

8022 Caedi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Hollis NQ 35.03 4.425

8002 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 43.84 3.536



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 1/12/2014

161

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Pandora Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell100 36.59 4.400

16001 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 32.18 5.003

16010 Silly All American Kathleen Povey NQ 36.29 4.436



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 38.08 4.386

20018 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ NT

20003 Aggie Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ NT

20006 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 29.2 5.719

20050 Sherman Australian Shepherd Kelly Bowie NQ 30.54 5.468

20002 Bella Labrador Retriever Jennifer Antal NQ 33.34 5.009

20016 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 33.73 4.951

20054 Sassie Australian Shepherd Michelle Morgan NQ 51.53 3.241



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAAC 1/12/2014

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Belle Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sandy Madaio100 33.62 4.610

8005 Gryffin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Pietricola NQ 30.44 5.092

8003 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 52.33 2.962



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAAC 1/12/2014

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 26.79 5.786

12015 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Greg Lang100 30.62 5.062

12012 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 30.95 5.008

12032 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 30.97 5.005

12008 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 31.48 4.924

12004 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 32.56 4.760

12011 Carly Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker100 33.12 4.68

12010 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 33.12 4.68

12033 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 33.79 4.587

12006 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 35.99 4.307

12034 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 39 3.974

12030 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 33.63 4.609

12001 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 34.26 4.524

12013 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 35.17 4.407

12031 Krissy Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 41.31 3.752

12014 Gracie Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 42.22 3.671

12002 Kyla Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Donna Tessitore NQ 43.55 3.559



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

161

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Hopper Australian Cattle Dog Jill Nestor100 26.29 6.124

16015 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 27.21 5.917

16014 TeePee Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 27.3 5.897

16050 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.37 5.882

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 34.33 4.69

16007 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault100 34.98 4.603

16012 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 28.21 5.707

16009 Please Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 33.18 4.852

20036 Tat Whippet Louise Hoelscher NQ 35.16 4.579

16034 Tanner Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel NQ 35.18 4.576

16011 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 36.56 4.404

16005 Elle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 39.66 4.06

16008 Tessie English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

 NQ 48.69 3.307



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Frisco Whippet Louise Hoelscher100 24.06 6.941

20042 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 24.98 6.685

20040 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal100 25.15 6.640

20041 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.22 6.369

20037 Breezey All American Jill Nestor100 26.61 6.276

20033 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 26.95 6.197

20010 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.99 5.966

20020 Teller Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 29.75 5.613

20029 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 30.47 5.481

20019 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 30.6 5.458

20021 Strummer Boxer Jill Viggiani100 30.69 5.442

20011 Jordan Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt 100 30.97 5.392

20008 Jaxon Brittany Sharon Buehler100 34.47 4.845

20005 Rune Bearded Collie Nancy Reich100 34.98 4.774

20022 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

100 39.8 4.196

20025 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 24.19 6.904

20039 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 25.89 6.450

20014 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 26.17 6.381

20015 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 26.51 6.3

20035 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 29.92 5.582

20027 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 31.16 5.359

20032 Reba Australian Shepherd Christine Fleischmann NQ 33.11 5.044

20007 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 34.46 4.846

20004 Kylan Standard Schnauzer Marcia Dawson NQ 34.65 4.82



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 34.87 4.789

20030 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 36.65 4.557

20028 Kylie English Setter Margaret Mooney NQ 37.69 4.431

20072 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 38.75 4.31

20023 Journey Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 39.32 4.247

20034 Leviosa Whippet Lorie Crain  NQ 53.09 3.146

20024 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 54.12 3.086



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 25.75 6.485

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.76 6.241

24011 Keira Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne100 29 5.759

24008 Kipling Golden Retriever Erica Ferland100 29.03 5.753

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 30.1 5.548

24005 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 30.32 5.508

24009 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 30.86 5.412

24016 Jazzi Irish Setter James A Turner 100 31.52 5.298

24014 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 34 4.912

24006 Fidget Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 26.77 6.238

24003 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 32.12 5.199

24013 Koda Alaskan Malamute Pamela Renock NQ 35.23 4.740

24018 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 36.15 4.62

24012 Brier Vizsla Mary Murray NQ 39.46 4.232

24017 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner NQ 60.06 2.781



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 25.02 6.675



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 1/12/2014

102

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Dart All American Kristin Van Derpool NQ 31.89 3.198

12036 Kayden Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 36.98 2.758



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 1/12/2014

104

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 19.82 5.247

20065 Cajun Golden Retriever Jennifer Wiesen100 22.07 4.712

16032 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 25.01 4.158

16037 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 23.58 4.411



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 1/12/2014

104

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20069 Bryn German Shepherd Dog Amy Russell95 39.37 2.642



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

SAAC 1/12/2014

130

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Morgan Standard Schnauzer Linda McConnell NQ 56.59 2.439



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

138

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Triton Rottweiler Lori Kling100 41.16 3.353

20057 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski95 47.57 2.901

20070 Shuie Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 38.96 3.542

20056 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 40.8 3.382



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Outty West Highland White 
Terrier

Laraine Moffa NQ 68.06 2.277



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 49.25 3.391



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

155

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Evie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Patricia Sopp100 29.28 5.294

4001 Zoe Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elisabeth Ayres100 49.25 3.147



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014
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Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 26.99 5.743

8010 Dylan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Teplesky100 31.53 4.916

8008 Tinker Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 36.21 4.281

12017 Dolly Shetland Sheepdog Harold  Witting100 38.09 4.069

8021 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Anne Heupel100 44.84 3.457

8009 Sunny Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 32.5 4.769

8012 Kona Shetland Sheepdog Jayne  Lang NQ 38.92 3.983



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

161

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Chris Shetland Sheepdog Jayne Lang100 32.93 4.889

12016 Tanya English Springer Spaniel Barbara Jancar 
Webster

100 47.97 3.356

12045 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 49.81 3.232

12019 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ 33.92 4.746

12028 Corky Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Hoover NQ 47.25 3.407



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.37 6.333

16021 Orso Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.63 6.044

16020 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.18 5.926

16035 Penny Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 29.66 5.630

16023 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey100 38.28 4.363

16018 Tessa English Setter Doug Mooney NQ 63.51 2.63



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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SAAC 1/12/2014

167

Southern Adirondack Agility

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Spencer English Setter Faith Grogan100 35.7 4.678

20080 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 42.7 3.911

20043 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 52.13 3.204

20045 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 53.26 3.136


